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25175 1816101 ANDERSON LUIS PITOL 01/08/2022 19:10 Treinamento Londrina - PR São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 335 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25192 1027808 MONICA VENSON 01/08/2022 05:50 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.894,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25160 871419 RUBENS RUFINE 02/08/2022 10:35 Treinamento Maringá Curitiba Aérea 474,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25206 1795007 EDILSO PEDRO HANAU 02/08/2022 11:45 Serviço CURITIBA SALVADOR Aérea 450 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25194 1864319 LUCIANO CARVALHO DE BITENCOURT 02/08/2022 11:45 Serviço CURITIBA SALVADOR Aérea 532 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25197 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 03/08/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 350 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25196 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 03/08/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 368,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25196 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 04/08/2022 21:00 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 280,23 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25197 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 04/08/2022 21:00 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 350 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25187 1426303 KARINE ARALDI 04/08/2022 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 887,44 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25188 1073419 SIMONE SCHLUMBERGER SCHEVISBISKI 04/08/2022 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 887,44 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25189 1085506 NUNO ALVES PEREIRA 04/08/2022 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 887,44 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25185 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 04/08/2022 06:00 Reunião Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 446,47 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25185 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 04/08/2022 17:25 Reunião CURITIBA PORTO ALEGRE Aérea 444,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25210 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 04/08/2022 15:35 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.200,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25211 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 04/08/2022 15:35 Reunião brasília curitiba Aérea 1.212,23 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25160 871419 RUBENS RUFINE 05/08/2022 13:00 Treinamento Curitiba Maringá Aérea 481,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25195 1864319 LUCIANO CARVALHO DE BITENCOURT 05/08/2022 09:35 Serviço SALVADOR CURITIBA Aérea 528 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25175 1816101 ANDERSON LUIS PITOL 05/08/2022 17:25 Treinamento São Paulo - CongonhasLondrina - PR Aérea 335 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25206 1795007 EDILSO PEDRO HANAU 05/08/2022 09:35 Serviço SALVADOR CURITIBA Aérea 450 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25221 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 07/08/2022 15:10 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 705 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25218 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 07/08/2022 15:10 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 704,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25219 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 07/08/2022 15:10 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 704,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25222 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 07/08/2022 15:10 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 704,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25225 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 07/08/2022 15:10 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 863,29 Latam
25225 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 08/08/2022 18:30 Reunião São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 1.012,53 Gol
25226 1100009 ANA PAULA PEREIRA 08/08/2022 14:30 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Rodoviária 310,67 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25236 1100203 THAIS LETICIA BIONI DE LIMA 08/08/2022 17:00 Reunião MARINGÁ LONDRINA Rodoviária 46,19 VIAÇÃO GARCIA KOA VIAGENS
25223 1110004 LUCIANA MARIN ALBIERO 08/08/2022 23:00 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 400 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25213 1687204 CLAUDIA GRACIELI MOLGARO 08/08/2022 12:00 Reunião Cascavel Londrina Rodoviária 158,81 Expresso Nordeste KOA VIAGENS
25218 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 08/08/2022 18:30 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 670,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25219 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 08/08/2022 18:30 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 670,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25212 1084704 ARLETE MUNCHEN 08/08/2022 12:00 Reunião Cascavel Londrina Rodoviária 158,81 Expresso Nordeste KOA VIAGENS
25193 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 08/08/2022 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 870,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25201 31587161869 MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES ALVES GOMES 08/08/2022 18:55 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 612,79 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25203 83697810804 JOAO ROBERTO RODRIGUES 08/08/2022 18:55 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 612,79 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25311 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 08/08/2022 18:30 Reunião São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 1.464,15 Gol
25198 1142607 JEFFERSON ESCOBAR YAMASHIRO 08/08/2022 22:15 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 527,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25221 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 08/08/2022 18:30 Outros São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 671 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25222 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 08/08/2022 18:30 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 670,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25202 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA 08/08/2022 18:55 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 612,79 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25246 1293001 FLAVIA MARCELA LAGO 09/08/2022 16:45 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 683 Latam KOA VIAGENS

Agência



25247 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ 09/08/2022 16:45 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 683 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25202 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA 09/08/2022 20:25 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 612,34 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25201 31587161869 MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES ALVES GOMES 09/08/2022 20:25 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 612,34 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25203 83697810804 JOAO ROBERTO RODRIGUES 09/08/2022 20:25 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 612,34 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25216 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 09/08/2022 18:15 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 950 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25247 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ 10/08/2022 20:35 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.329,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25264 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 10/08/2022 18:24 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.500,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25264 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 10/08/2022 08:50 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 3.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25246 1293001 FLAVIA MARCELA LAGO 10/08/2022 20:35 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.329,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25261 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 10/08/2022 08:50 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 3.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25261 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 10/08/2022 18:25 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.500,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25192 1027808 MONICA VENSON 10/08/2022 22:30 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 382,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25198 1142607 JEFFERSON ESCOBAR YAMASHIRO 10/08/2022 19:40 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 369,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25217 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 10/08/2022 20:25 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 980 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25236 1100203 THAIS LETICIA BIONI DE LIMA 10/08/2022 18:30 Reunião LONDRINA MARINGÁ Rodoviária 49,19 VIAÇÃO GARCIA KOA VIAGENS
25212 1084704 ARLETE MUNCHEN 11/08/2022 07:40 Reunião Londrina Cascavel Rodoviária 158,81 Expresso Nordeste KOA VIAGENS
25213 1687204 CLAUDIA GRACIELI MOLGARO 11/08/2022 07:40 Reunião Londrina Cascavel Rodoviária 158,81 Expresso Nordeste KOA VIAGENS
25193 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 12/08/2022 05:50 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 511,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25223 1110004 LUCIANA MARIN ALBIERO 12/08/2022 23:00 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Rodoviária 400 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25226 1100009 ANA PAULA PEREIRA 12/08/2022 21:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 311,49 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25234 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 14/08/2022 17:10 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 854,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25208 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 15/08/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 433 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25209 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 15/08/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 433 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25207 1042408 ALEXANDER WESLEY LERMEN 15/08/2022 06:35 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 496 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25228 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 15/08/2022 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 482 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25312 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 15/08/2022 19:15 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 1.514,61 Gol
25312 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 16/08/2022 17:30 Reunião São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 1.484,44 Latam
25233 1865501 BRUNO SANTOS FERREIRA 17/08/2022 05:25 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 554,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25233 1865501 BRUNO SANTOS FERREIRA 17/08/2022 20:00 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 590,16 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25271 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 17/08/2022 05:25 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 648,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25271 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 17/08/2022 20:00 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 648,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25224 1692909 MARCELO DA ROSA 18/08/2022 17:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 564 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25249 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 18/08/2022 08:15 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 614,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25224 1692909 MARCELO DA ROSA 19/08/2022 19:35 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 564 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25228 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 19/08/2022 20:35 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 482 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25234 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 19/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 711,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25249 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 19/08/2022 19:40 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 616,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25207 1042408 ALEXANDER WESLEY LERMEN 19/08/2022 22:15 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 399 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25272 1214802 IZIDORO MARTIN TATIM BRUM 21/08/2022 21:05 Treinamento Toledo Curitiba Rodoviária 429,21 Princesa dos Campos KOA VIAGENS
25267 1416502 DANIEL DOUGLAS FELTRIN DA SILVA 21/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Maringá-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 842,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25268 1261819 JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA MARCONI DA SILVA 21/08/2022 22:30 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.314,07 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25255 1861204 GUSTAVO JOSE GREGORIS RODRIGUES 21/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 711,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25242 1791800 MIGUEL ANGELO MONTEIRO 21/08/2022 20:25 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 719,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25238 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 21/08/2022 22:30 Outros Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 505,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25256 1748505 IVAN HIKASHI CINAGAVA 22/08/2022 06:35 Treinamento LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 756,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25275 960802 ROMILSON GONCALVES 22/08/2022 05:50 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 586,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25257 1807609 SAULO HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS 22/08/2022 06:35 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 756,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25235 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 22/08/2022 18:15 Treinamento CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 1.034,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25239 1450603 ANDREIA LOPES DA SILVA NERY 22/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 722,95 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25241 1198203 NELCI HARUMI MORI 22/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 722,95 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25260 1312502 ALEXSANDRO MULATO 22/08/2022 06:35 Treinamento londrina curitiba Aérea 756,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25244 984701 VERA LUCIA WUNSCH 22/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 722,95 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25245 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 22/08/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel. Aérea 1.034,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25269 794201 ERIVELTO LUIZ SILVEIRA 22/08/2022 07:55 Outros Curitiba. Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.283,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25243 1120204 ELIANE TADRA KIEL 22/08/2022 15:15 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 722,95 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25243 1120204 ELIANE TADRA KIEL 23/08/2022 22:20 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 723,4 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25241 1198203 NELCI HARUMI MORI 23/08/2022 22:20 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 723,4 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25239 1450603 ANDREIA LOPES DA SILVA NERY 23/08/2022 22:20 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 723,4 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25244 984701 VERA LUCIA WUNSCH 23/08/2022 22:20 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 723,4 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25268 1261819 JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA MARCONI DA SILVA 24/08/2022 20:35 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 2.596,27 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25279 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 24/08/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 330 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25280 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 24/08/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 330 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25279 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 25/08/2022 21:00 Reunião Brasilia  Curitiba Aérea 1.017,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25280 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 25/08/2022 21:00 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.017,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25258 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 25/08/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 1.263,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25259 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 25/08/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 1.263,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25275 960802 ROMILSON GONCALVES 25/08/2022 22:30 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.043,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25276 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 25/08/2022 20:35 Outros Foz do Iguaçu. Curitiba Aérea 1.286,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25260 1312502 ALEXSANDRO MULATO 26/08/2022 22:15 Treinamento curitiba londrina Aérea 459,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25272 1214802 IZIDORO MARTIN TATIM BRUM 26/08/2022 21:00 Treinamento Curitiba toledo Rodoviária 432,82 Princesa dos Campos KOA VIAGENS
25242 1791800 MIGUEL ANGELO MONTEIRO 26/08/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 715,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25267 1416502 DANIEL DOUGLAS FELTRIN DA SILVA 26/08/2022 22:15 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Londrina-PR Aérea 614,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25235 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 26/08/2022 20:25 Treinamento CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 1.484,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25255 1861204 GUSTAVO JOSE GREGORIS RODRIGUES 26/08/2022 17:30 Treinamento CURITIBA MARINGÁ Aérea 544,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25266 1865005 AIMAAZ CHAVES DA SILVA MAKSEMIV MACHADO 26/08/2022 22:30 Treinamento Curitiba Francisco Beltrão Rodoviária 391 CattaniSul KOA VIAGENS
25269 794201 ERIVELTO LUIZ SILVEIRA 26/08/2022 20:35 Outros foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.367,86 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25270 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 26/08/2022 20:35 Outros Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.367,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25256 1748505 IVAN HIKASHI CINAGAVA 26/08/2022 22:15 Treinamento CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 459,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25257 1807609 SAULO HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS 26/08/2022 22:15 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 459,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25253 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 29/08/2022 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 506,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25254 1127519 JULIANO CESAR REGO FERREIRA 29/08/2022 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 506,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25262 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 29/08/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 898 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25263 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 29/08/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 898 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25248 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 29/08/2022 17:10 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 450 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25248 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 30/08/2022 19:40 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 453 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25237 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 31/08/2022 19:50 Reunião CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 502,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS


